epilepsy action

Epilepsy Action Bradford 10k

13th March 2016

Gender Results

Male
Pos. Bib
1 833
2 618
3 1120
4 500
5 1004
6 1069
7 988
8 1094
9 294
10 1030
11 607
12 768
13 148
14 680
15 547
16 96
17 935
18 95
19 571
20 1097
21 624
22 965
23 442
24 430
25 809
Female
Pos. Bib
1 654
2 1111
3 1133
4 452
5 1129
6 425
7 77
8 786
9 292
10 845
11 712
12 928
13 932
14 681
15 141
16 397
17 886
18 9
19 645
20 827
21 1090
22 348
23 610
24 38
25 502

Time
00:32:58
00:33:22
00:33:35
00:34:.04
00:34.08
00:34:35
00:35:10
00:35:15
00:35:34
00:35:35
00:35:42
00:36:07
00:36:32
00:36:40
00:36:41
00:36:59
00:37:05
00:37:29
00:37:35
00:37:39
00:37:52
00:38:03
00:38:06
00:38:08
00:38:12

Time
00:38:03
00:38:22
00:40:28
00:40:47
00:41:56
00:42:16
00:42:19
00:42:32
00:43:04
00:43:31
00:43:33
00:43:38
00:43:48
00:44:00
00:44:24
00:44:33
00:45:16
00:45:29
00:45:42
00:45:47
00:45:50
00:45:56
00:46:22
00:47:03
00:47:23

Category
MU21
MSen
MSen
MSen
M40
M40
M40
MU21
MSen
M50
MSen
M40
M40
M50
MSen
MSen
M50
M40
MSen
M50
M40
MU21
MSen
MSen
M50

Category
Fu21
FSen
FSen
F40
FSen
F50
FSen
FSen
FSen
FSen
FSen
FSen
FSen
Fu21
FSen
FSen
FSen
FSen
FSen
F40
F40
FSen
FSen
FSen
F40

Name

Joe Sagar

Sam Clegg

Joe Townsend
Marcin Soszka
Paul Millgate
Jonathan Walton
Stephen Broadbent
Muhammad Ali
Robin Outtersides
Greg Hull

Liam O'Brien
Martin Fillingham
Jonny Cartwright
Alistair Da Costa
Andrew Smith
Michael Pearson
Paul Hiley
Jeremy Pattison
David Bancroft
Stephen Fry
James Campbell
Oliver Daffern
Andrew Hardaker
Robert Cunningham
Martin Firth

Name

Faye Beckett
Laura Dransfield
Rebecca Cesar De Sa
Lisa O'Keefe
Suzanne Sharman
Emer Dudley
Sally Lewis

Carly Miller

Sarah O'Sullivan
Erin Keating
Kayleigh Fish
Katherine Kirkham
Donna Kaznowski
Isabella Da Costa
Michelle Woodrow
Becky Lawrence
Stephanie Niven
Fiona Blyth

Claire Bond

Sarah Thomas
Diane Cooper
Rebecca Holmes
Sarah Morley
Clare Evans
Tracy Foy

Club

Spenborough & District AC
Rotherham Harriers & AC
Leeds City AC

Saltaire Striders

Wetherby Runners AC
Leeds City AC

Bingley Harriers & AC

Leeds City AC
Hyde Park Harriers
Saltaire striders
Stainland Lions
Harrogate Harriers
Aireborough Pacers

Richmond Zetland Harriers
Halifax Harriers
Bingley Harriers & AC

Bradford Grammar School
Keighley & Craven AC
likley Harriers
Queensbury RC

Club

Wakefield Harriers
Roundhay Runners
Skyrac AC

Northern Masters AC
Pudsey Pacers
Roberttown Road Runners

Keighley & Craven AC
Wharfedale Harriers
Baildon Runners
Bingley Harriers & AC

Horsforth Harriers
Saltaire Striders

Bingley Harriers & AC
Skyrac AC

Saltaire Striders
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